
Наименование 
практики/подгруппа

Место 
проведения

ФИО преподавателя
Наименование 

практики/подгруппа
Место 

проведения
ФИО преподавателя

8.15-11.15 4 ч

Перерыв

11.35-13.05 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С. 11.35-13.05 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

су
бб

от
а

14
.0

3.
20

26 8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

11.15-11.35 Перерыв 11.15-11.35

Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

су
бб

от
а

21
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв 11.15-12.00 Перерыв

п
ят

н
и

ц
а

13
.0

3.
20

26 8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

п
ят

н
и

ц
а

20
.0

3.
20

26

12.00-15.00 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

12.00-15.00 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С. 12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Красуля Н.С.

ч
ет

вр
ег

12
.0

3.
20

26 8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С. Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв 11.15-12.00 Перерыв

ч
ет

вр
ег

19
.0

3.
20

26 8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314

12.00-15.00 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С. 12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314

ср
ед

а

11
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв 11.15-12.00

Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

ср
ед

а

18
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч

Перерыв

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С. 12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Красуля Н.С.

вт
ор

н
и

к

10
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

вт
ор

н
и

к

17
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв 11.15-12.00 Перерыв

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314п
он

ед
ел

ьн
и

к

09
.0

3.
20

26

Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв

п
он

ед
ел

ьн
и

к

16
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314

2 семестр

Группа 24-111

дн
и

 н
ед

ел
и

да
та

вр
ем

я 
п

ро
ве

де
н

и
я 

п
ра

к
ти

ч
ек

ог
о 

об
уч

ен
и

я

к
ол

-в
о 

ч
ас

ов

09-14.03.2026

дн
и

 н
ед

ел
и

да
та

вр
ем

я 
п

ро
ве

де
н

и
я 

п
ра

к
ти

ч
ек

ог
о 

об
уч

ен
и

я

к
ол

-в
о 

ч
ас

ов

16-21.03.2026



Наименование 
практики/подгруппа

Место 
проведения

ФИО преподавателя
Наименование 

практики/подгруппа
Место 

проведения
ФИО преподавателя

УП.01 Б 314

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Перерыв11.15-11.35 Перерыв 11.15-11.35

04
.0

4.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч

2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.11.35-13.05 2 ч

Красуля Н.С.
су

бб
от

а

УП.01 

УП.01 Б 314

Красуля Н.С. 11.35-13.05

п
ят

н
и

ц
а

27
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв

су
бб

от
а

28
.0

3.
20

26

УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Красуля Н.С.

2 ч

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 

11.15-12.00 Перерыв

Красуля Н.С.

п
ят

н
и

ц
а

03
.0

4.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч

Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С. 12.00-13.30

ч
ет

вр
ег

26
.0

3.
20

26

Б 314

11.15-12.00 Перерыв 11.15-12.00

02
.0

4.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

ч
ет

вр
ег

УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Перерыв

Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Красуля Н.С.

ср
ед

а

01
.0

4.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 

УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.Красуля Н.С. 12.00-13.30

Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Красуля Н.С. 12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 

11.15-12.00 Перерыв

ср
ед

а

25
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314вт
ор

н
и

к

24
.0

3.
20

26

11.15-12.00 Перерыв

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314

Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

Перерыв

Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв 11.15-12.00

31
.0

3.
20

26 8.15-11.15 4 ч8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

вт
ор

н
и

к

2 ч

12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 Б 314 Красуля Н.С. 12.00-13.30 2 ч УП.01 

УП.01 

п
он

ед
ел

ьн
и

к

23
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 Б 314 Б 314 Красуля Н.С.

11.15-12.00 Перерыв 11.15-12.00 Перерыв

Красуля Н.С.

п
он

ед
ел

ьн
и

к

30
.0

3.
20

26

8.15-11.15 4 ч УП.01 

Группа 24-111
дн

и
 н
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ел

и

да
та

вр
ем

я 
п
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ве

де
н

и
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п
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к
ти

ч
ек

ог
о 
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уч

ен
и

я

к
ол

-в
о 

ч
ас

ов

23-28.03.2026
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и
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и
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та
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ем
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ве

де
н

и
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п
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ог
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об
уч

ен
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ч
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ов

30.03-04.04.2026


